Edgar Filing: ECOLAB INC - Form 4

ECOLAB IN	С											
Form 4	-											
April 04, 200												
FORM	$ 4 _{\text{UNITED}}$	STATES	SECUD	ITIES		ND FY(י ע א	JCF (COMMISSION		PPROVAL	
	UNITED	SIAILS						IGE (201411411551014	OMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check this box					hington, D.C. 20549						January 31,	
if no long subject to	er STATE	MENT O	F CHAN	GES I	IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF					Expires:	2005	
Section 10	5.			SECU	JRI	ITIES				Estimated a burden hou	•	
Form 4 or										response	0.5	
Form 5 obligation	-							•	e Act of 1934,			
may conti		· /		•		U			f 1935 or Sectio	n		
See Instru	ction	30(n)	of the In	vestme	ent	Company	Act	of 194	+0			
1(b).												
(Print or Type R	esponses)											
					ame and Ticker or Trading 5. Relat Issuer				•	Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to		
DE SCHUTTER RICHARD U Symbol									ISSUEI			
ECOLA			LAB INC [ECL]					(Check all applicable)				
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)	3. Date of	Earliest	t Tra	insaction						
				nth/Day/Year)					X_ Director 10% Owner Officer (give title Other (specify			
733 RAVIN	EAVENUE		03/31/20	006					below)	below)	a (specify	
	(Street)		4. If Ame	ndment,	Dat	e Original			6. Individual or Jo	oint/Group Filir	1g(Check	
			Filed(Mon	th/Day/Y	(ear)				Applicable Line)			
									_X_Form filed by C	One Reporting Pe Iore than One Re		
LAKE BLU	FF, IL 60044-26	525							Person		porting	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tabl	e I - Noi	n-De	erivative S	Securit	ties Acc	uired, Disposed of	f, or Beneficial	ly Owned	
1.Title of	2. Transaction Da	te 2A. Dee		3.					5. Amount of	6. Ownership	•	
Security	(Month/Day/Year		on Date, if		actio	on(A) or Di			Securities	Form: Direct		
(Instr. 3)			$\begin{array}{c} \text{Code} (\text{D}) \\ \text{(Loc)} (\text{Loc)} 2 + 1 - 1 - 5 \end{array}$					Beneficially	Indirect (I) Ow	Beneficial		
(Month/Day/Yea			Day/Year)	r) (Instr. 8) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)				5)		Owned Following	Ownership (Instr. 4)	
							(A)		Reported			
							or		Transaction(s)			
				Code	V	Amount	(D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)			
Common Stock	03/31/2006			А		194.83	А	\$0	3,463.35 <u>(1)</u>	D		

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

Edgar Filing: ECOLAB INC - Form 4

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transact Code (Instr. 8)	of	vative rities nired or osed)) r. 3,		ate	Amou Under Secur	le and unt of rlying rities . 3 and 4)	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owna Follo Repo Trans (Instr
				Code V	7 (A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
DE SCHUTTER RICHARD U							
733 RAVINE AVENUE	Х						
LAKE BLUFF, IL 60044-2625							
Signatures							

/s/ David F. Duvick, as Attorney-in-Fact for Richard U. DeSchutter

**Signature of Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Includes 3.11 shares acquired pursuant to a dividend reinvestment feature of the Ecolab Inc. 2001 Non-Employee Director Stock Option and Deferred Compensation Plan.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.02/17/2023 Common Stock 10,906 10,906 D Common Stock Option \$ 75.61 02/23/2018(<u>3)</u>02/23/2024 Common Stock 6,313 6,313 D

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships							
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
Godich Peter J			Senior					
3680 VICTORIA STREET N.			Vice					
SHOREVIEW, MN 55126			President					

04/04/2006

Date

Signatures

J. Michael Schroeder as Power of Attorney for Peter J. Godich

03/02/2017

**Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- Shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$75.05 to \$75.39. The price reported is the weighted average sale price.(1) The reporting person will provide to the issuer, a security holder of the issuer, or the SEC staff, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each price within the selling range.
- (2) Total ownership includes 4,371 shares of restricted stock.
- (3) Options vest in three equal installments on the three succeeding anniversary dates of the date of grant, provided the holder remains an employee of the Company. Date entered reflects date on which first installment vests(ed).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.